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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2015 MERCEDES-BENZ C63 AMG
VIN: WDDGJ7HB0FG421636
COUPE
6.2L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/7/22 at 11:51:26 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

14 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Arizona

5,398 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2015 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 3 mo. 8 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Arizona Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year 853/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 5,398 ---

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=AOpTfcR-fu9wBmRu20fKBluRTaUx6O-muRway9c-x-RsIlsQEIlOEW6yXNUGoy5LHAQTGt-T1ksnmH4FSzyME0_aOCg1ADLM2j4yG2zQAzDqDWKPXxERUmh2QVj7sNWrxdoy-q9WvLeSgn2TN3NIT0djxjydn3uXbmrRG5AvApj7D2Y4i7yMNffpjHK4xsrbBOasz71mgdUpNeVofjVMFJJu8whN00UdmzwsTOQoER64xh6tgNuwZmnrdHmybZvjyW2uVTD80TJ9IdM15cZzyY1-X4m0kLJTDrzfmUvfylqL2ncPfHSGDdwdiK8tgFOlTmhItomkj5sGfxd-6VHdrbmzq_Pask3btNDqSiWVz0bY8KjQhHeuuEfO9w28Ac2L
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=AOpTfcR-fu9wBmRu20fKBluRTaUx6O-muRway9c-x-RsIlsQEIlOEW6yXNUGoy5LHAQTGt-T1ksnmH4FSzyME0_aOCg1ADLM2j4yG2zQAzDqDWKPXxERUmh2QVj7sNWrxdoy-q9WvLeSgn2TN3NIT0djxjydn3uXbmrRG5AvApj7D2Y4i7yMNffpjHK4xsrbBOasz71mgdUpNeVofjVMFJJu8whN00UdmzwsTOQoER64xh6tgNuwZmnrdHmybZvjyW2uVTD80TJ9IdM15cZzyY1-X4m0kLJTDrzfmUvfylqL2ncPfHSGDdwdiK8tgFOlTmhItomkj5sGfxd-6VHdrbmzq_Pask3btNDqSiWVz0bY8KjQhHeuuEfO9w28Ac2L
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
853 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/22/2015
 

5
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/02/2015
 

6
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Nitrogen fill tires
- Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm installed

06/11/2015
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tucson, AZ
Title #002G015162081

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/20/2015
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tucson, AZ
Title #002G015162081

Registration issued or renewed

09/30/2015
 

275
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/12/2015
 

300
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=bC64zkavFLqFUoZj58Axxqgwv_22IhyK7xGbhoK5Px9h4vx9RtNpA7piqZKdYkCiojvX-NOI2hRk4uF-JG4fZ18Fpr0o-_2qmr2CTI2_vV6s-2QyAuqUckM7kVyLmmDE8iDoXcsgCPeOsr4Cq1UpgTPMPXspImQqxw50v4if8hhDlOXO9Cky2nlTwaDxONuGdyjkBFYWyMIfxpNBEOlb7AxeM5U8lpxwWgxWyzZAakiXAkKLwtPx3mnclxVIrUeqXcGwAtQdkYbJVQO8prJpJZp8YSoysK0i9wSCGfrwa-iAQIpMhSMx-kl8OYQgrNfkx1fxCShXgQeGATrBtwClhipoMuFgtNSOHSGjfnWXSqM_Rh8plvFl-BWLn3GXfdq9l1z8ezanVKzX2NpJ0azT3G7NTdQPg0I08aaQ0LrvMvpDDxFWAyTRIVKP_saCkcdKaG6_yGejryzS_OMRU_ovQz7-ZrBzhoxr2NjMpeCrCslS0egsJCdCutmkP1Fj0Gm4pr2ENrdQ0ZVwX9_qnk3rdgrGowo1faRj14ZyTRVd1Lmje3XAHhapjGRhQqbKrzsQ84HrUEtkmJ6d9qnECJ0NI5lGfXQZTCz9GQSsH8fQgK5ZSlAXLRuJINM3ahRp2lD6eP68Mk8OSrIb5hDN4wIiMY9Ir9aq0foqEEPmCeE_xgAEucQJPGs
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
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05/17/2016
 

905
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/05/2017
 

1,924
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

04/25/2018
 

2,752
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

05/24/2018
 

2,828
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

05/09/2019
 

3,977
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Differential fluid flushed/changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- One tire replaced
- Four wheel alignment performed

04/20/2020
 

4,459
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- One tire replaced

05/28/2020
 

4,531
  Arizona
Inspection Station
Pima County

Passed emissions inspection

05/28/2020
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tucson, AZ
Title #002G015162081

Registration issued or renewed

11/23/2020
 

4,812
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
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04/27/2021
 

5,077
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

10/04/2021
 

5,394
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

10/11/2021
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tucson, AZ
Title #A005858164

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

10/13/2021
 

Mercedes-Benz Dealer
Tucson, AZ

Vehicle offered for sale

10/18/2021
 

Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Nitrogen fill tires
- Anti-theft/keyless device/alarm installed
- One tire replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

12/14/2021
 

5,398
  Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

12/15/2021
 

Chapman Used Cars On Speedway
Tucson, AZ
602-531-0426
chapmanspeedway.com/

 4.1 / 5.0

69 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

12/16/2021
 

Chapman Mercedes-Benz of Tucson
Tucson, AZ
520-886-1311
mercedesbenzoftucson.com

 4.7 / 5.0

566 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 9 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 6,970 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.chapmanspeedway.com/
http://www.chapmanspeedway.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftucson.com/
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/11/2022
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin Lakes, NJ
Title #A006882332

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

03/19/2022
 

Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Franklin Lakes, NJ
Title #A007696711

Title issued or updated

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/7/22 11:51:26 AM (CDT)

http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

